
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
52 
12 
85 
54 

140 
110 
66 

150 

Name 
Bence Kecskés 
Máté Számadó 
Barnabás Oláh 
Ádám Kakuszi 
Varga Tibor 
Viktor Dézsi 
Attila Nagy 
Zigmund Bajcsi 

Class 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 
OPEN 300 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
14:32.469 
14:39.474 
15:00.267 
12:30.520 
12:30.564 
12:56.703 
13:08.878 
13:38.451 

Diff 
2:02.009 
2:09.014 
2:29.807 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 
0.725 
3.889 
0.757 
1 Lap 
0.044 

26.139 
12.175 
6.747 

LIC 
EL 
EL 
EL 
EL 
EL 
EL 
EL 
SL 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

BIKERACING 
19.8.2019 

RACE OPEN 300 - FINAL 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


